Signature:

http://cdgek2srv:82lRuntime/Runtirnei Runtime/Runtimei View/CDG.VARS.V. LettofAut... 0710612018

MOTOR CLA]MS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Policy No : DMHCSN1688931701 Claim No : SNM1BD02906C02/8

C]aimant : COMFORT TRANSPORTAT]ON PTE ITD

Amount : S$1.450.00
Singapore Dolfars ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY Only

I/We agree to accept the above meni:ioned amount to be pard to me/us in full &

final settlement of alf claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / rdamages
sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicfe No. : SHD7143J
lnsured Vehicle No.